ETON MANOR 5KM

22nd April 2021

Position Runner
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Gaz Towers
George Fernandez
Matthew Hassall
Richard Parr

Phil NcNeill

Jenny Heymann
Rob Sommerville
Joe Simmonds-Issler
Jane Rukin-White
Richard Seddon
Abbi Cole

Jane Pannell

Pippa Dowswell
Maud Hobson
Corrie Monaghan
Glen Reddick

John Few
Meghann Newcombe
Sian Williams
Siobhan Parker
Katherine Peter
Steph Pyne

Kathy Webb
Caroline Nicholson
Joannne Joseph

Time
00:16:15
00:17:29
00:17:31
00:17:37
00:18:16
00:18:39
00:19:40
00:20:24
00:21:27
00:21:49
00:22:10
00:22:34
00:22:45
00:23:24
00:23:38
00:23:50
00:24:06
00:24:38
00:24:54
00:28:27
00:28:39
00:29:13
00:29:19
00:29:29
00:30:46

Difference
00:01:14
00:00:02
00:00:06
00:00:39
00:00:23
00:01:01
00:00:44
00:01:03
00:00:22
00:00:21
00:00:24
00:00:11
00:00:39
00:00:14
00:00:12
00:00:16
00:00:32
00:00:16
00:03:33
00:00:12
00:00:34
00:00:06
00:00:10
00:01:17




